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The menu of Silver Fox Steakhouse from Casper includes 110 courses. On average the courses or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $13.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Silver Fox Steakhouse,
located in Casper, WY, is a highly regarded American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.4

stars. Open today from 11:00 AM to 9:30 PM, it invites guests to savor its delightful offerings, including
exceptional desserts. To check on the restaurant's busyness or to make a reservation, simply call (307) 235-

3000. If you're seeking alternative dining experiences, consider Burger King and Subway for a quick meal. We'd

love to hear about your favorite dishes—feel free to share your experience with a review!.
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Silver Fox Steakhouse Menu

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Soups

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

Mains

CHICKEN DUXELLE

Vegetarian
PARMESAN ASPARAGUS

Salad

BRUSSELS SPROUT SALAD

Seafood
WALLEYE

Schnitzel

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Sauces

RANCH

$8.0

$21.0

$2.5

$13.0

$22.0

$2.5

Fish

SEA BASS

House Specialties

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO
TRADITIONAL

Beef Dishes
FILET MIGNON $35.0

$19.0

Carne
FRENCH CUT PORK CHOP $22.0

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

Starters

CAULIFLOWER STEAK $19.0

From The Grill

RIBS

Noodles

CHICKEN NOODLE

Spirits

MARTINI

Tapas

BAKED SCALLOPS $29.0

Main Course

CHICKEN POT PIE
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Beef

RIB EYE

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO $2.5

Homemade Sauces

CHIMICHURRI

Chef's Specialties

BUTTERFLY SHRIMP $25.0

Ribs

PRIME RIB

Extreme Inside-Out

BEEF MAKI $11.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Hearty Meals

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN $12.0

Specialty Dinners
BLACKENED CHICKEN $11.5

Raw Bar & Shellfish

JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL $15.5

Wood-Fired Rotisserie

SLOW ROASTED PRIME RIB $27.0

Steakhouse Burgers
SILVER FOX BURGER $11.5

Brew Burgers

BLACKENED BURGER $11.5
Hand Held
HOT FOX BURGER $11.5

Pizza & Pizza Delivery
Menu

MUSHROOM SUPREME $9.0
Chef's Selections
TENDERLOIN MEDALLIONS $25.0
Hot Mains

PORK MEDALLIONS $25.0
French

FRENCH ONION SOUP

Argentinian Beef
NEW YORK STEAK $24.0

Additional Case - Salads

MASHED SWEET POTATO $2.5
Sea Sandwiches

CRUNCHY FISH $11.5
Soup, Salad, And Chili

CAESAR CHICKEN $13.0
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Uncategorized
POTATO CASSEROLE

Pasta

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO SHRIMP
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO CHICKEN

Sides

SWEET POTATO
GARLIC BUTTER

Salads

#

WEDGE SALAD
HOUSE SALAD
» CAESAR SALMON

Entrées

ARTICHOKE SPINACH DIP
FRIED GREEN TOMATOES
JALAPENO POPPERS

Shared Plates

BACON KNOTS
SILVER FOX SAMPLER
SWEET CHILI SHRIMP CALAMARI

Dessert

BRULEED NY CHEESECAKE
DECADENT FUDGE CAKE
MUD PIE

LEMON CAKE

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE

$2.5

$29.0
$23.0

$19.0

$9.0
$8.0
$8.0

$10.0
$13.0
$11.0

$7.0
$7.0
$5.5
$6.5
$5.0

Restaurant Category
BAR

FRENCH

DESSERT

STEAKHOUSE

GLUTEN FREE

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE
e

RICE
SWEET POTATO FRIES

BUFFALO
CAULIFLOWER

MASHED POTATO

Sandwiches
BREAKFAST SANDWICH
GRILLED TENDERLOIN
BRISKET GRILLED CHEESE
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH
CRISPY CHICKEN CLUB
FRIED GREEN BLT

Ingredients Used

_m— ‘.\?

CHEESE
BACON
CHOCOLATE
MUSHROOMS

ONION

FRENCH ONION

GARLIC

BUTTER

MACARONI AND CHEESE

$8.0

$2.5
$2.5
$2.5

$15.0
$11.5
$11.5
$11.5
$11.5
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ESCARGOT LAMB CHOPS
TOMATO SOUP
PORK MEAT APPETIZER
BEEF BRISKET $20.0 LOBSTER
SALMON $25.0 CHICKEN
BREAD

These Types Of Dishes PANINI
Are Being Served MEAT

- _'_'F% TUNA STEAK PORK CHOPS
-,__, . . SANDWICH DESSERTS
H " LAMB COBB
SALAD ROASTED CHICKEN

$13.0
$24.0

Silver Fox Steakhouse

3422 Energy Ln, 82604, Casper,
US, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours: e A

Monday 04:30 -21:30
Tuesday 04:30 -21:30

Wednesday 04:30 -21:30 e

Thursday 04:30 -21:30 e
Friday 04:30 -22:00
Saturday 04:30 -22:00
Sunday 04:30 -21:00
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