



https://menuweb.menu 3422 Energy Ln, 82604, Casper, US, United States +13072353000 - http://www.silverfoxcasper.com/









The **menu of Silver Fox Steakhouse** from Casper includes **110** courses. On average the *courses or drinks on* the menu cost approximately \$13.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Silver Fox Steakhouse, located in Casper, WY, is a highly regarded American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Open today from 11:00 AM to 9:30 PM, it invites guests to savor its delightful offerings, including exceptional desserts. To check on the restaurant's busyness or to make a reservation, simply call (307) 235-3000. If you're seeking alternative dining experiences, consider Burger King and Subway for a quick meal. We'd love to hear about your favorite dishes—feel free to share your experience with a review!

RANCH

20.00	
The same of the sa	1 The State of the
	Jan.
	1

Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$8.0	Fish SEA BASS	
Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		House Specialties FETTUCCINI ALFREDO TRADITIONAL	\$19.0
Soups CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP		Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON	\$35.0
Mains CHICKEN DUXELLE	\$21.0	Carne FRENCH CUT PORK CHOP	\$22.0
Vegetarian PARMESAN ASPARAGUS	\$2.5	Steaks RIBEYE STEAK	
Salad BRUSSELS SPROUT SALAD	\$13.0	Starters CAULIFLOWER STEAK	\$19.0
Seafood	\$22.0	From The Grill	
Schnitzel CHICKEN FRIED STEAK		Noodles CHICKEN NOODLE	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$2.5	Spirits MARTINI	
Chicken BUFFALO CHICKEN		Tapas BAKED SCALLOPS	\$29.0
Sauces		Main Course	

Main Course

CHICKEN POT PIE

Beef RIB EYE		Steakhouse Burgers SILVER FOX BURGER	\$11.5
Baked Potatoes BAKED POTATO	\$2.5	Brew Burgers BLACKENED BURGER	\$11.5
Homemade Sauces CHIMICHURRI		Hand Held HOT FOX BURGER	\$11.5
Chef's Specialties BUTTERFLY SHRIMP	\$25.0	Pizza & Pizza Delivery Menu	/
Ribs PRIME RIB		Chef's Selections	\$9.0
Extreme Inside-Out	\$11.0	Hot Mains	\$25.0
Hot Drinks		PORK MEDALLIONS	\$25.0
Hearty Meals		French ONION SOUP	
CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN	\$12.0	Argentinian Beef	\$24.0
Specialty Dinners BLACKENED CHICKEN	\$11.5	Additional Case - Sala	ads
Raw Bar & Shellfish	04 = -	Sea Sandwiches	\$2.5
Wood-Fired Rotisserie	\$15.5 e	CRUNCHY FISH	\$11.5
SLOW ROASTED PRIME RIB	\$27.0	Soup, Salad, And Chil	İ

CAESAR CHICKEN

\$13.0



\$8.0

	ч
Uncategorized	
Ollowtogolizot	•

POTATO CASSEROLE \$2.5

Pasta

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO SHRIMP \$29.0 STEAF FETTUCCINI ALFREDO CHICKEN \$23.0 GLU

Sides

SWEET POTATO
GARLIC BUTTER

Salads



WEDGE SALAD
HOUSE SALAD
CAESAR SALMON \$19.0

Entrées

ARTICHORE SPINACH DIP	φ 3 .0
FRIED GREEN TOMATOES	\$8.0
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$8.0

Shared Plates

ADTICHOVE SDINIACH DID

BACON KNOTS \$10.0 SILVER FOX SAMPLER \$13.0 SWEET CHILI SHRIMP CALAMARI \$11.0

Dessert

BRÛLÉED NY CHEESECAKE	\$7.0
DECADENT FUDGE CAKE	\$7.0
MUD PIE	\$5.5
LEMON CAKE	\$6.5
HOT FUNGE SUNDAF	\$5.0

Restaurant Category

BAR

FRENCH

DESSERT

STEAKHOUSE

GLUTEN FREE

Side Dishes



MAC CHEESE
MACARONI AND CHEESE

CAULIFLOWER	40.0
RICE	\$2.5
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$2.5
MASHED POTATO	\$2.5

BUFFALO

Sandwiches

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

GRILLED TENDERLOIN \$15.0

BRISKET GRILLED CHEESE \$11.5

FRENCH DIP SANDWICH \$11.5

CRISPY CHICKEN CLUB \$11.5

FRIED GREEN BLT \$11.5

Ingredients Used



CHEESE
BACON
CHOCOLATE

MUSHROOMS

ONION

FRENCH ONION

GARLIC

BUTTER



ESCARGOT LAMB CHOPS

TOMATO SOUP

PORK MEAT APPETIZER

BEEF BRISKET \$20.0 LOBSTER

SALMON \$25.0 CHICKEN

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

TUNA STEAK
SANDWICH
LAMB

SALAD

PORK CHOPS
DESSERTS

BREAD

PANINI

MEAT

COBB \$13.0

ROASTED CHICKEN \$24.0

Silver Fox Steakhouse

3422 Energy Ln, 82604, Casper, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 04:30 -21:30 Tuesday 04:30 -21:30 Wednesday 04:30 -21:30 Thursday 04:30 -21:30 Friday 04:30 -22:00 Saturday 04:30 -21:00

Made with Menu

